Monte Tavor’s Holidays, and Special Events
2020-2021

Mark your Calendars

During the year 2020-2021, Monte Tavor will be closed on the following Holidays and School
Breaks. The 2020-2021 Calendar has been extended to 53 weeks. From 7/27/2020-7/30/2021.

We recommend that you mark these dates on a wall or desk calendar for accurate planning or
alternative childcare, especially on school breaks. Dates when the program is CLOSED for
holidays or breaks are in PURPLE. Please read an important note at the end of this calendar
regarding days attended or enrolled.

This year there are many opportunities for parents to participate and volunteer in the older
classes (3 years and older) with dates in ORANGE as well as for the older infants and toddlers.
All other dates are in BLUE for all families and children of all ages to join us. Our newsletters
will have the invitation for one-two parents to join and plan during volunteer activities. We hope
you can participate.

Monday January 4 Welcome Back Program in Session

Wednesday January 13 Children’s Celebration of Equality for all!!

> Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Jr.
Closed Holiday

> Friday February 5 Teachers’ Observation Reporting Days
Closed School Day

Wednesday- Friday February 10- 12 Valentine’s day Celebrations

Friday February 12 Chinese New Year

> February 5 Conference Times:To Be Determined

> Monday February 15 Presidents’ Day Closed Holiday

Friday March TBD Wild Care Visit



9:00-9:30 am. Join us!!

Tuesday-Thursday March 15-19 Celebration of spring time!!
Children can think of colors in the springtime!!

Wednesday March 17 Saint Patrick Day Celebrations

Thursday March TBD Animal Science Art Fair Skyline
9:00-9:30 am Join us!!
Friday March TBD Animal Science Art Fair Laguna
9:00-9:30 am Join us!!
Thursday April 1 April fool’s day Celebration

Older Children will be learning to make friendly and fun jokes for everyone to enjoy!

Thursday April TBD Oakland Zoo Mobile Visit Skyline
9:00-9:30 am Join us!!

Friday April TBD Oakland Zoo Mobile Visit Laguna
9:00-9:30 am Join us!!

Monday-Tuesday April 5-6 Crafts and Easter eqg Celebrations!

> Wednesday March 31 Spring Break (day 1) Closed
> Thursday April 1 Spring Break (day 2) Closed
> Friday April 2 Spring Break (day 3) Closed
> Monday May 31 Memorial Day Closed Holiday
> Thursday June 3 Spring Break (day 4) Closed
> Friday June 4 Spring Break (day 5) Closed
> Friday June 4 Teachers’ Observation Reporting Days

Closed School Day

>June 4 Conference Times: TBD

> Friday July 5 Independence Day Observed Holiday



Summer Break

> Monday July 26 Summer Break (day 1) Closed
> Tuesday July 27 Summer Break (day 2) Closed
> Wednesday July 28 Summer Break (day 3) Closed
> Thursday July 29 Summer Break (day 4) Closed
> Friday July 30 Summer Break (day 5) Closed

**End of 2020-2021 School Year and beginning of 2021-2022 School Year**

READ IMPORTANT NOTE below
Holidays and breaks that fall in your weekly schedule are paid in full as stated in the contract
“Monte Tavor Contract Agreement.”
Children who attend less than five days CANNOT switch days in order to make up for a day
because of a holiday, a sick day or an absent day, as it will be considered an additional day and
will be charged at the daily rate based on the enrolled attendance rate.
When holidays fall on a weekend they will be observed during a week day.

This calendar is an amendment to Monte Tavor’s Contract and valid once distributed prior to
fall. Holidays and school breaks are listed in the Monte Tavor’s Contract Agreement.



